IN-000158

Harper Sloane Productions
12018 Coyne Street
Los Angeles, CA CA

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/01/2017 09:00 AM | Install PO: Invoice Date:
11/03/2017 09:00 AM | Touchups Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
11/04/2017 09:00 AM | Strike Green Acres

1037 ANGELO DR. Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

LOS ANGELES, CA

Description Qtty Price Total
Pool Area

Bar, Mirror Straight 8' 2 $500.00 $1,000.00
gold rim
8'W x 20"L x 40"H

Bar, Boston W/framed Mirror Wood &' 1 $450.00 T $450.00

E painted mahogany
97"1/4 W x 30al M/2 L x 42" 3/8 H - Color Upon Request
- Barback Straight Basic Metal 8' 3 $150.00 $450.00
gold
= 8'W x 18"L x 8'3"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Total Pool Area $1,900.00
Tent
Tokyo Cube accent table 4 $120.00 T $480.00
mirror top
Dj Booth Oval Light Up Silver 1 $300.00 T $300.00
decal provided by client
6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H
DRAPING FOR 100' X 60' X 12'H TENT 1 $7,400.00 T $7,400.00
royal blue sheer chiffon with backing, 2 peak walls at varying heights,
6- 10' x 12'H drape panels for exits
ROYAL BLUE VALANCE - 400’ 1 $1,200.00 T $1,200.00
| “ o “ il Chandelier: Moscow Rect Large 8 $450.00 T $3,600.00
i‘ " 8'W x 53'L x 97'H - 50Ib
il ‘
ii
STAGE BACKDROP 1 $3,200.00 T $3,200.00
28' W black wall with neon hearts and LED hearts
Bar, Mirror Straight 8' 2 $500.00 T $1,000.00

gold rim
8'W x 20"L x 40"H
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Description

T] Barback Straight Basic Metal 8'

l gold
8'W x 18"L x 8'3"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Washington Dining Table Rect Chrome
{ 8'W x 4L x30'h

— Washington 10' Sofa
10'W x 33"L x 34"H
Accent Pillows
black pillows velvet

OTTOMAN STANDARD pod 18"RND, 17"H

blue
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Services
8 INS (WED)
2 INS (FRI)
8 INS (SAT. STRIKE)
TRUCKS

FLAMEPROOF CERTIFICATE

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
2 $150.00 T
14 $450.00 T
2 $400.00 T
12 $20.00 T
8 $40.00 T
Total Tent
8 $450.00
2 $450.00
8 $450.00
2 $300.00
1 $800.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0%):

Packing (0%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$300.00

$6,300.00

$800.00

$240.00

$320.00

$25,140.00

$3,600.00
$900.00
$3,600.00
$600.00

$800.00

$27,040.00
$9,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,367.08
($0.00)
$38,907.08
($38,907.08)
$-0.01
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